            Contact Us:00852-30501886            Email:sales@allicdata.com
            Sitemap
            How to buy
                        Login / Register
                        USD
                Find Products
Find Content
     Cart(0)
                RL4006-10-110-50-PTF Datasheet(PDF) - Amphenol Advanced Sensors
                	Part No.	RL4006-10-110-50-PTF
	Description	PTC RESET FUSE 50V 230MA RADIAL
Ceramic PTC Resettable Fuse 50V 230mA Ih Through Hole Radial, Disc
	Manufacturer Part	Amphenol Advanced Sensors
            Related Electronics Part Number
                	Part Number	Components Description	Manufacturer
	#292KNAS-T1028Z	INDUCTOR ADJUST 100NH THRU HOLE
100nH Adjustable Inductor 35 @ 50MHz Radial
	#458PT-1720=P3	RF TRANSFORMER 5T:2T:2T 5TERM. G
	#5HT-36020AS-360	FILTER HELICAL 360MHZ TYPE 5HT
	#5HW-88560A-914	FILTER HELICAL 914MHZ TYPE 5HW
	#81-VEAM	IR 40 CAP PLUG 06 PLASTIC
	#A1313AN-0001GGH=P3	VARIABLE INDUCTORS 11.4PF Q= 72
50nH Adjustable Inductor 72 @ 100MHz Nonstandard
	#A915AY-100M=P3	FIXED IND 10UH 1.49A 90 MOHM SMD
10µH Shielded Wirewound Inductor 1.49A 90 mOhm Max Nonstandard
	#A916CY-3R3M=P3	FIXED IND 3.3UH 3.52A 26 MOHM
3.3µH Shielded  Inductor 3.52A 26 mOhm Max Nonstandard
	#A921CY-680M=P3	FIXED IND 68UH 730MA 324 MOHM
68µH Shielded  Inductor 730mA 324 mOhm Max Nonstandard
                        © 2008-2024 ALLICDATA.com all rights
                        reserved.
                        Tel: 00852-30501886 E-mail: sales@allicdata.com
                    Following US:
< a href=' '>Customer Service